## LOFT RIDGE SHORT-TERM LEASE INFORMATION FORM

This form must be completed, signed and emailed to Loft Ridge HOA management (STL@loftridge.com) along with a copy of the lease agreement for each STL (short-term lodging rental/lease) prior to leasing.

|         |  |                                | Date:     |
|---------|--|--------------------------------|-----------|
| 3hort-1 | Ferm Lodging (STL) Operator (Lot Owne  | er) Information:               |           |
| Name    | Address  | Phone                          |           |
| -airfax | County Permit No.  |                                |           |
| Dates ( | of Lease:to  |                                |           |
| Author  | ized Agent Information when Operator (   | (Lot Owner) is not present:    |           |
| Name    | Address  | Phone                          |           |
| STL Gı  | uest Information (Include all adult Gues   | ts):                           |           |
| Name    | Address  | Phone                          |           |
| Name    | Address  | Phone                          |           |
| Name    | Address  | Phone                          |           |
| Lessee  | e Vehicle Information — Make, Model, L   | icense plate number and state: | <br>State |
|         |  | ·                              |           |
|         | Copy of Lease agreement attached   |                                |           |
|         | Lot Owner shall provide Lessee(s) with a copy of the Loft Ridge Association Rules/Regulations  |                                |           |
|         | Lot Owner assumes liability for any breach of Loft Ridge Association Governing Documents, Rules/Regulations caused by Lessee (STL Guest) |                                |           |